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BEDROOM 3

PORCH

KITCHEN DINING ROOM

LIVING ROOM

BATH 2

BEDROOM 2

MSTR.
BATH

MSTR. BEDROOM LIVING:                        2,424
PORCHES:                  1,008
CARPORT:                     706
MAS. LUG:                       82
TOTAL SQ.FT.             4,220

THE CAMP VERDE  #2424

SCREENED PORCH

CARPORT

CLOS.

UTILTIY

CARPORT

W.I.C.

PANTRY

W.I.C.

BATH 3

HALL

24'x29'

16'x18'

12'x14'

16'x12'

12'x21'

21'x21'

13'x21'


